Important Information

Important information regarding your data and the recent PageUp security incident

As you may be aware, Michael Hill is among a number of large Australian organisations who may have been impacted by a data security incident at human resources technology provider PageUp. In early June 2018, we were advised by PageUp of unauthorised activity on its global IT systems, occurring on 23 May 2018. At that time, we temporarily suspended our use of the PageUp services as a precaution.

We have now reactivated the PageUp system, following independent assurance of platform security.

If you have used our online recruitment system since 1 June, 2013, we recommend you review the information and FAQs published on PageUp's website regarding the incident, and steps PageUp suggests users you can take to minimise the risk (however low) of harm arising from unauthorised access to your personal information.

If you are concerned about the integrity of your personal information, the Office of the Australian Information Commissioner (OAIC) provides guidance on how to protect your identity and respond to identity concerns. Click here to see how.

Michael Hill takes security of your personal information very seriously and accordingly if you do not wish to use the online process, you can contact us regarding advertised positions at careers@michaelhill.com.au

PageUp is currently not in a position to advise us if any of our data was affected. If we do find this has occurred, we will notify impacted individuals.

If you have any queries or concerns regarding the incident, you can contact us at careers@michaelhill.com.au